| per pe | 970E | 0092 | 228 | |
|--|---|--|--|---------------------------|
| OFFICE USE ONLY (DOCUMENT #) | | . • | | |
| LAZARUS CORPORATE FIL | ING SERVICE | - | | |
| 3320 S.W. 87 AVENUE | | | | |
| MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5973 | | 200 | 00475122 | 21 |
| <u>TERESA ROMAN (TALLAHASSEE F</u> | REPRESENTATIVE) | | -01/04/020103 *****35.00 ** | 5025 ***35.00 |
| | L | OFFICE USE ONLY | | _= · · |
| CORPORATION NAME(S) & I 1 | vocument numb evolg Sala | ER(S) (if kumm): DM FMC (Document #) (Document #) | 2002 JAN II AM II: 10 SECRE TARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA | FLED |
| (Corporation Name) | 2.00 | (Document #) | · · · · · | • |
| Mail out Will wait | Photocopy | Certificate of Status | | |
| NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other | AMENDMEN Amendment Resignation of R.A. Change of Registere Dissolution/Withdrav Merger | , Officer/Director d Agent | RECEIVED 02 JAN -4 AN II: 18 DIVISION OF CORPORATION | |
| OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation | REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other | | JAN 1 1 2002 | |
| • L CR2E031(9/92) | 1 | Examiner' | s Initials | |



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

January 4, 2002

LAZARUS

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: LINA'S OF KINDALL, INC. Ref. Number: W0200000334

We have received your document for LINA'S OF KINDALL, INC. . However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

We have no corporation by this name on our records. If it is the wrong name and the one under this name on your form is the correct name, please remove this other name from your document. You may only have one name showing in the space provided for the name of your corporation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Document Specialist

Letter Number: 002A00000510

RECEIVED 02. JAN II AM ID: 45 DIVISION OF CORPORATION

| JAN-09-02 | WED 06:14 PM | LAZARUS CORPORATION | FAX: 3052201440 | PAGE 1 | |
|-----------|---------------|--|--|--------------------|--|
| - | • | | 1 | | |
| | | 1 ARTICLES OF II | [*] AMENDMENT [*] O NCORPORATION DF | | FILED 2002 JAN I'I AM II: SECRETARY OF STA |
| | Natu | 121 Beauty: | Salon, Ir | YC : | |
| | | provisions of section 607.1006, F wing articles of amendment to its | | profit corporation | : |
| | FIRST: Amend | ment(s) adopted: (indicate article | number(s) being amended, | added or deleted) | |
| | | <u>Directors</u> | | | 1 |
| (. | De lete Se | : Julia Roc cretary Di Rataelina Director | dright as | Presic | lent / |
| | Add: | Rataelina | . Velasque | 2 as Pr | resident) |
| | | Director Luis Velc Director | V | | Desciplent |
| | | LUS Velc | A SQUEZ C | us via | (FIGSICIENT) |
| | | 13 MG | DE SW SI | 6577Ce | |
| | | I-Newr | ame LI | nais | sof |
| | Article # VN | ew Registered Agent | Kendall, | In . | |
| | Rafo | ielina Velas | SJVP. | | |
| | 13 | elina Velas 790ESW.S | 6 Street | | |
| | | Miami, Flo | | S | |
| | SECOND: If an | amendment provides for an exch | | | |

SECUND: It an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows.

قتره

| THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption: | 62 | 2002 |
|---|----|------|
| | | |

FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one)

The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately for each voting group entitled to vote separately on each amendment(s) :

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by ______"
(voting group)

- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
- □ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Signed this Signature (By the Ch airman or Vice man of the directors. President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders) OR (By a director if adopted by the directors) ÓR (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators) 1/1gue Z Typed or printed name President

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to age in this capacity./

NĽ sistered Agent Signatur